R_10005
Driving the LPC2900 with Murata resonators
Rev. 1.1 — 21 November 2013 Report
Document information
Info Content
Keywords LPC2939FBD208; LPC2930FBD208, LPC2929FBD144;
LPC2927FBD144, LPC2926FBD144, LPC2925FBD100;
LPC2923FBD100; LPC2921FBD100; LPC2919FBD144/01,

“**” means temporary part number; formal part number will be applied after the frequency measurement
process on actual board by Murata.
Suffix indicates packaging style.
SMD type[ -R0:Plastic tape package( = 180mm), -B0:Bulk]
For more information and a detailed report please go to the Murata website
Table 1. Recommended devices (for consumer) [1]
VDD(CORE): 1.71 V to 1.89 V; 40 to +85 C
Device Freq.
[MHz]
Type Part number Supply
voltage range
Temp. range
LPC2927
LPC2929
12 SMD CSTCE12M0G55-R0 1.71 to 1.89 40 to +85 C
16 SMD CSTCE16M0V53-R0
20 SMD CSTCE20M0V53-R0
Table 2. Recommended devices (for consumer) [1]
VDD(CORE): 1.71 V to 1.89 V; 40 to +85 C
Device Freq.
[MHz]
Type Part number Supply
voltage range
Temp. range
LPC2927
LPC2929
12 SMD CSTCE12M0GH5L**-R0 1.71 to 1.89 40 to +85 C
16 SMD CSTCE16M0VH3L**-R0
R_10005 All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP B.V. 2013. All rights reserved.
Report Rev. 1.1 — 21 November 2013 3 of 5
NXP Semiconductors R_10005